Average speed includes:

There are 17 Lofts Competing.
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10 races.
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JULIUS ARNOLD

10 races.
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SUMMIT LOFT

10 races.

J

10 races.
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QUEEN CITY PIGEON CLUB

Average Speed Report OVERALL OLD BIRDS

A & B Releases

There are 10 races that meet the criteria

Hens & Cocks

Average speed:

Total distance:

04/15/2012
04/29/2012
05/06/2012
05/12/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012
06/10/2012
06/17/2012
06/23/2012
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Average speed:

Total distance:

04/15/2012
04/29/2012
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05/26/2012
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06/10/2012
06/17/2012
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Average speed:

Total distance:

04/15/2012
04/29/2012
05/06/2012
05/12/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012
06/10/2012
06/17/2012
06/23/2012
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Average speed:

Total distance:

04/15/2012
04/29/2012
05/06/2012
05/12/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012
06/10/2012
06/17/2012
06/23/2012
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1341.436 YPM
2447.797 Miles
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300
500

1319.052 YPM
2537.964 Miles
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1241 .644 YPM
2659.659 Miles
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1188.520 YPM
2619.058 Miles
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Total

129.
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180.
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233.
233.
.373
381.
.373
458.

259
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723
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862
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685
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734

777

Total

138.
138.
189.
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242.
242.
268.
390.
268.
468.

762
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921
921
657
657
145
515
145
479

Total

150.
150.
201.
201.
254.
254.
280.
402.
280.
481.

698
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772
772
731
731
617
966
617
057

Total
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197.
197.
250.
250.
276 .
398.
276 .
477.
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6277
963
6277
091

ToWin:
time:
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time:
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894

1455

1669

1219.
1442.
1755.
1245.
1310.
1276.

1227

1294

1188
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—— TACKACS

9 races.
- 1083 IF
- 1000 IF
- 998 IF
- 955 IF
- 1071 IF
- 625 IF
- 1000 IF
- 1083 IF
- 1087 F

— DEAD CENTER

9 races.
- 1563 IF
- 303 IF
- 355 IF
- 1799 IF
- 501 IF
- 502 IF
- 1342 IF
- 355 IF
- 501 IF
— FRIEDRICH
9 races.
- 1387 IF
- 1369 IF
- 140 IF
- 1137 IF
- 1751 IF
- 1130 IF
- 1137 IF
- 1388 IF
- 1381 IF
— CARSON
8 races.
- 275 IF
- 1615 IF
- 275 IF
- 275 IF
- 1630 F
- 1797 IF
- 1821 IF
- 1819 IF
- BALOG SR.
7 races.
- 1584 IF
- 711 IF
- 1578 IF
- 1586 IF
- 1584 IF
- 1578 IF
- 1580 IF
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GE
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BBF
BBF
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QCP
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QCM
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QCP
QCP
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BB
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QCP
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Average speed:
Total distance:

04/15/2012
04/29/2012
05/06/2012
05/12/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012
06/17/2012
06/23/2012

B

H= FH= H FH H = H
O W IO U W

[

Average speed:

Total distance:

04/29/2012
05/06/2012
05/12/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012
06/10/2012
06/17/2012
06/23/2012
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Average speed:

Total distance:

04/29/2012
05/06/2012
05/12/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012
06/10/2012
06/17/2012
06/23/2012
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H
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Average speed:

Total distance:

04/15/2012 #
04/29/2012
05/12/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012
06/10/2012
06/17/2012

H= H= = H= = HH
O 00 31O U DN

Average speed:

Total distance:

04/29/2012 #
05/12/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012
06/17/2012
06/23/2012

HH= H H = H
O W IO U DN

1350.966 YPM

2253.979 Miles Total
150 MILE OB 150.481
150 MILE OB 150.481
200 MILE OB 201.602
200 MILE OB 201.602
250 MILE OB 254.468
250 MILE OB 254.468
300 MILE OB 280.163
300 MILE OB 280.163
500 MILE OB 480.551

1302.508 YPM

2453.411 Miles Total
150 MILE OB 144.679
200 MILE OB 195.815
200 MILE OB 195.815
250 MILE OB 248.639
250 MILE OB 248.639
300 MILE OB 274.271
400 MILE OB 396.637
300 MILE OB 274.271
500 MILE OB 474.645

1187.499 YPM

2448.758 Miles Total
150 MILE OB 144.335
200 MILE OB 195.500
200 MILE OB 195.500
250 MILE OB 248.196
250 MILE OB 248.196
300 MILE OB 273.592
400 MILE OB 395.962
300 MILE OB 273.592
500 MILE OB 473.885

1332.994 YPM

1970.525 Miles Total
150 MILE OB 150.029
150 MILE OB 150.029
200 MILE OB 201.159
250 MILE OB 254.000
250 MILE OB 254.000
300 MILE OB 279.647
400 MILE OB 402.014
300 MILE OB 279.647

1359.010 YPM

1856.273 Miles Total
150 MILE OB 143.954
200 MILE OB 195.076
250 MILE OB 247.941
250 MILE OB 247.941
300 MILE OB 273.654
300 MILE OB 273.654
500 MILE OB 474.053
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time: 48:56:25

MI 1207.954 YPM
MI 1496.144 YPM
MI 924.571 YPM
MI 1721.311 YPM
MI 1231.010 YPM
MI 1462.389 YPM
MI 1716.247 YPM
MI 1293.612 YPM
MI 1382.657 YPM
time: 55:15:09

MI 1395.529 YPM
MI 994.204 YPM
MI 1678.814 YPM
MI 1253.339 YPM
MI 1346.594 YPM
MT 1563.935 YPM
MI 1247.571 YPM
MI 1300.934 YPM
MI 1251.747 YPM
time: 60:29:19

MI 1438.429 YPM
MI 718.830 YPM
MI 1553.175 YPM
MI 1042.376 YPM
MI 1384.402 YPM
MI 1689.155 YPM
MI 973.110 YPM
MI 1252.116 YPM
MI 1319.401 YPM
time: 43:21:45

MI 1250.924 YPM
MI 1453.600 YPM
MI 1614.654 YPM
MI 1237.709 YPM
MI 1426.192 YPM
MI 1877.350 YPM
MT 1055.300 YPM
MI 1286.798 YPM
time: 40:03:59

MI 1418.156 YPM
MI 1521.420 YPM
MI 1140.701 YPM
MI 1431.345 YPM
MI 1766.878 YPM
MI 1293.303 YPM
MI 1250.405 YPM



-— VETTER
7 races.
- 1059
- 1059
- 1059
- 1522
- 901
- 901
- 901
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IF
IF
IF
IF

11
11
11
09
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10
10

- ROWLAND SMITH

7 races.
- 1057
- 1054
- 383
- 388
- 383

- 942
- 1501

- BALOG JR.
7 races.

- 439

- 1314

- 1326

- 1318

- 1318

- 1318

- 1318

FRANK
7 races.
- 1009
- 460
- 563
- 460
- 460
- 562
- 502

- LEPSKI
6 races.
- 964
- 1859
- 1074
- 1074
- 964
- 1850

- BAMRICK
2 races.
- 1051
- 1062
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Average speed:
Total distance:

04/15/2012
04/29/2012
05/06/2012
05/12/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012

#

H= = H H FH FH*

Average speed:

Total distance:

04/15/2012
04/29/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012
AVERAGE SPEE

06/10/2012
06/17/2012

O %= == = $= =

id
id

1319.014 YPM

1488.697 Miles Total
1 150 MILE OB 150.011
2 150 MILE OB 150.011
3 200 MILE OB 201.262
4 200 MILE OB 201.262
5 250 MILE OB 253.706
6 250 MILE OB 253.706
7 300 MILE OB 278.739

1300.213 YPM

1763.591 Miles Total
1 150 MILE OB 149.401
2 150 MILE OB 149.401
5 250 MILE OB 253.259
6 250 MILE OB 253.259
7 300 MILE OB 278.634
REPORT (WinSpeed - 2)
8 400 MILE OB 401.003
9 300 MILE OB 278.634

Average speed:

Total distance:

04/29/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012
06/10/2012
06/17/2012
06/23/2012

#
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Average speed:

Total distance:

04/29/2012
05/06/2012
05/12/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012
06/17/2012

#
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Average speed:

Total distance:

04/15/2012
04/29/2012
05/12/2012
05/20/2012
05/26/2012
06/03/2012

#

HH= FH= H= FH FH*

O O DN

Average speed:

Total distance:

AMOCO 04/15/2012 # 1
AMOCO 04/29/2012 # 2

1297.772 YPM

2057.202 Miles Total
150 MILE OB 143.952
250 MILE OB 247.939
250 MILE OB 247.939
300 MILE OB 273.652
400 MILE OB 396.015
300 MILE OB 273.652
500 MILE OB 474.053

1286.425 YPM

1578.857 Miles Total
150 MILE OB 144.327
200 MILE OB 195.491
200 MILE OB 195.491
250 MILE OB 248.188
250 MILE OB 248.188
300 MILE OB 273.586
300 MILE OB 273.586

1437.873 YPM

1243.110 Miles Total
150 MILE OB 142.402
150 MILE OB 142.402
200 MILE OB 193.535
250 MILE OB 246 .370
250 MILE OB 246 .370
300 MILE OB 272.031

1214.599 YPM

292.668 Miles Total
150 MILE OB 146.334
150 MILE OB 146.334

time:

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

time:

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI

time:

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

time:

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

time:

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

1092.
1211.

1272

1133

1634

time:

MI
MI

1118.
1328.
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33:06:
1169.
1433.

956.
1662.
1159.
1417.
1672.

853
950
837
620
444
811
624

39:47:
1318.
1479.
1203.
1479.
1703.

002
967
873
597
025

852
442

46:29:
1333.
1186.
1432.
1763.
.797
1300.
.399

192
437
116
127

042

36:00:
1413.

805.
.380
1138.
1427.
1732.
1284.

132
142

463
465
539
473

25:21
1281.
1429.
1698.
1179.
1432.
1710.

100
003
720
948
557
520

7:04:

388
921

25

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

14

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

YPM
YPM

55

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

05

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

: 36

YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM
YPM

05
YPM
YPM



—-— LAKESIDE T

2 races.
2861
397

IF 08 PA
IF 10 QCP

—-— BROCATO LOFT

1l races.
1047

IF 11 QCP

Average speed: 1086.736 YPM

Total distance: 461.592 Miles Total
05/06/2012 # 3 200 MILE OB 191.036
06/03/2012 # 7 300 MILE OB 270.556

Average speed: 1286.772 YPM
Total distance: 152.806 Miles Total
04/29/2012 # 2 150 MILE OB 152.806

Page 4
time: 12:27:34
MI 750.750 YPM
MT 1588.791 YPM

time: 3:29:00
MI 1286.772 YPM



